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MONTH DATE DAY CLEBRATION IN ASSEMBLY 
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April 

07.04.2023 Friday World Health Day 
14.04.2023 Friday Dr. Bheem Rao Ambedakar Jayanti 
19.04.2023 Wednesday Mahatma HansRaj  Jayanti 
22.04.2023 Saturday World Earth Day 
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May 

01.05.2023 Monday World Thelasseamia  Day 
08.05.2023 Monday Mother’s Day 
09.05.2023 Tuesday Rabindranath Jayanti 
31.05.2023 Wednesday Anti Tobacco Day 
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June 

01.06.2023 Thursday Global Day of Parents 
05.06.2023 Monday World Environmental Day 
19.06.2023 Monday Father’s Day 
21.06.2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day 
26.06.2023 Monday International Day against Drug abuse  
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July 

01.07.2023 Saturday Doctor’s Day 
03.07.2023 to 08.07.2023 Whole Week Van Mahotsava 
11.07.2023 Tuesday World Population Day 
26.07.2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas 
31.07.2023 Monday Prem Chand Jayanti 
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August 

06.08.2023 Sunday HiroShima Day 
09.08.2023 Wednesday Quit India Day / Nagasaki Day 
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
29.08.2023 Tuesday National Sports Day 
30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 
31.08.2023 Thursday World Sanskrit Day 
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September 

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teachers Day 
01.09.2023 to 07.09.2023 Whole Week National Nutrition Week 
01.09.2023 to 14.09.2023 Whole Week Rashtra Bhasha Hindi Pakhwada followed by Hindi 

Diwas on 14.09.2023 Thursday 
15.09.2023 Friday International day of Democracy 
16.09.2023 Saturday World Ozone Day 
24.09.2023 Sunday World Rivers Day 
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October 

01.10.2023 Sunday Grand Parents Day 
02.10.2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhiji & Lal Bahadur Shastri ji Jayanti 
08.10.2023 Sunday Indian Air force Day 
15.10.2023 Sunday Dr. A. P. J. Kalam Birthday 
19.10.2023 Thursday Durga Pooja Celebration 
24.10.2023 Tuesday U.N.O. Day 
31.10.2023 Tuesday National Unity Day, Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti 

& Indira Gandhi ji death Anniversary 
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November 

09.11.2023 Thursday Deepawali Celebration 
14.11.2023 Tuesday Children Day 
25.11.2023 Saturday  International Day for Elimination of   Violence against 

Women 
26.11.2023 Sunday Constitution Day 
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December 

01.12.2023 Friday World Aids Day 
02.12.2023 Saturday National Population Control Day 
10.12.2023 Sunday Human Rights Day 
11.12.2023 Monday UNICEF Foundation Day 
23.12.2023 Saturday Kisan Diwas 
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Celebration 
26.12.2023 Tuesday Veer Baal Diwas 
12.01.2024 Friday Rashtriya Yuva Diwas/ Vivekanand Jayanti 
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January 

23.01.2024 Tuesday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 
26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 
30.01.2024 Tuesday Martyr’s Day (Shahid Diwas) 
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February 

04.02.2024 Sunday World Cancer Day 
12.02.2024 Monday Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 
14.02.2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami 
28.02.2024 Wednesday National Science Day 
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March 

08.03.2024 Friday International Women’s Day 
20.03.2024 Wednesday World Sparrow Day 
22.03.2024 Friday World Water Day 

  


